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1 Gy mtowne  Coa sts ide * 116.125 28.925 28.900 29.075 29.225

11 2 1

1078 Am ber O 'De ll 9 .650 9.625 9.7759.625

1076 M akae la  Gunning 9.650 9.8259.750

1077 Ha iley Ir ish 9.625 9.625 9.700

1079 He lena  T anguay 9.650 9.625

2 Ba y shore  Elite * 114.800 28.775 28.725 28.800 28.500

32 4 2

1009 Em ilia  Cassanego 9.650

1011 Lise tte  Kanada 9.600 9.475 9.600

1014 Aza lea  S heehy 9.525 9.4009.575

1013 Jane  M oon 9.775 9.5009.675

1010 A r i Dom inguez 9.475 9.550

3 Roy a l * 114.625 28.700 28.800 28.525 28.600

24 3 3

1140 S aanvika  T a llur i 9 .750

1139 Cadence  Plante 9.675 9.525

1141 S anthoshika  V isvaba la j i 9 .275 9.675 9.6509.475

1137 Anika  Bha tnagar 9.600 9.5009.550

1136 Ange lita  A rroyo 9.4509.500

4 Pa c ific  W e st * 114.300 28.600 28.925 28.475 28.300

45 1 4

1111 Zoe  Day 9.675 9.725 9.4759.575

1117 T er ilynn Nguyen 9.475 9.4509.450

1121 Kiya ra  S hah 9.450

1118 Fa tim a  Perez  Ja im e 9.650 9.450

1122 Rylee  T aylor 9.550

9091 Nysha  Ram bhia 9.375

5 W e st  V a lle y * 113.575 28.725 28.250 28.425 28.175

53 5 5

1163 Lauren Pena 9.650

1161 Azure  M cM anus 9.550 9.475 9.575

1166 Nata lie  Zgom ba 9.525 9.350 9.450

1165 Em m a T ullis 9.425 9.2259.550

1164 Elena  S uh 9.425

1158 Zoe  Johnson 9.375
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6 Gy mn Unltd Tur lock * 110.025 27.900 27.450 28.025 26.650

77 6 6

1072 M adison T hao 9.400 8.900

1063 M addie  Ca rgill 9 .250 9.075

1067 S ofia  Herre ra 9.250

1071 S arah S ilva 9.200 8.9259.450

1068 Cora  Je rgenson 9.175

1066 Peyton Ga itan 9.400

1064 T aci Digiovani 8.8259.175

7 USA  Sports * 108.800 28.300 26.825 26.400 27.275

66 7 7

1154 Rory Quinlan 9.650 8.500 9.2008.750

1153 Ba iley Lopez 9.550 9.275 9.275

1155 Nohea  Rodr iguez 9.100 9.050 8.8009.000

1156 Joce lyn S chips i 8.650
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